COMMERCIAL PERMITS ISSUED - DECEMBER 2024

Permit Class
Key Description Description

OFFICE BUILDING FOR

COMMERCIAL GOOCHLAND/POWHATAN

5752024 BUILDING COMMUNITY SERVICES

COMMERCIAL DETACHED STORAGE BUILDING
7702024 BUILDING 1200 SQFT

ALT FOR NEW SCHOOL, DEMO
COMMERCIAL PARTITIAN WALLS, LAYOUT
10972024 BUILDING CHANGES, ADD PLAYGROUND

NEW ROOF ONLY REPLACING
COMMERCIAL SHINGLES WITH SAME COLOR
12532024 BUILDING WEATHERWOOD

Election District

Pow Courthouse/
Ballsville

Powhatan
Station&Gracelnd

Powhatan
Station&Gracelnd

Subletts/Manakin/
Flatrock

Construction
Type

5B Combust

5B Combust

2B Noncombust

Issue Date Owner Name

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
12/31/2024 SYSTEMSINC

Address

3832 OLD BUCKINGHAM RD

12/10/2024 PEGRECO HOLDINGS INC 1650 HOLLY HILLS RD

1595 STANDING RIDGE
12/13/2024 DRIVELLC

12/17/2024 FLAT ROCK PARKLLC

1595 STANDING RIDGE DRIVE

2560 ANDERSON HWY

Primary Contractor

RESIDENTIAL
BUILDING SYS

WILLIAM P SOWERS

CAPITAL INTERIOR
CONTRACTORS

GLENN'S
CONSTRUCTION
SERVICE

Value Charge Description

$420,000 Commercial/Multi-Family Permits
Zon Rev-Commercial/No Site Plan
State Levy
State Levy
Commercial/Multi-Family Trade Permits
Zon Rev-Commercial/No Site Plan

$ 20,000 Commercial/Multi-Family Permits
Zon Rev-Commercial/No Site Plan
State Levy

$ 80,000 Commercial/Multi-Family Permits
Zon Rev-Commercial/No Site Plan
State Levy
Commercial/Multi-Family Trade Permits
State Levy
Zon Rev-Commercial/No Site Plan
Commercial/Multi-Family Trade Permits
State Levy
Zon Rev-Commercial/No Site Plan

$ 14,000 Commercial/Multi-Family Permits
Zon Rev-Commercial/No Site Plan
State Levy

TOTAL

Transaction

Charges

3,010.00
100.00
60.20
13.44
672.00
100.00

Total
Charges

$ 3,955.64

210.00
100.00
4.20

$ 314.20

P H P P P B P BH P

630.00
100.00
12.60
217.00
4.34
100.00
140.00
2.80
100.00

$ 1,306.74

@ &

168.00

3.36

$ 171.36

$5,747.94



