

**COMMERCIAL PERMITS ISSUED - DECEMBER 2024**

Permit Key	Class Description	Description	Election District	Construction Type	Issue Date	Owner Name	Address	Primary Contractor	Value	Charge Description	Transaction Charges	Total Charges
5752024	COMMERCIAL BUILDING	OFFICE BUILDING FOR GOOCHLAND/POWHATAN COMMUNITY SERVICES	Pow Courthouse/Ballsville	5B Combust	12/31/2024	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING SYSTEMS INC	3832 OLD BUCKINGHAM RD	RESIDENTIAL BUILDING SYS	\$ 420,000	Commercial/Multi-Family Permits Zon Rev-Commercial/No Site Plan State Levy State Levy Commercial/Multi-Family Trade Permits Zon Rev-Commercial/No Site Plan	\$ 3,010.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 60.20 \$ 13.44 \$ 672.00 \$ 100.00	\$ 3,955.64
7702024	COMMERCIAL BUILDING	DETACHED STORAGE BUILDING 1200 SQFT	Powhatan Station&Gracelnd	5B Combust	12/10/2024	PEGRECO HOLDINGS INC	1650 HOLLY HILLS RD	WILLIAM P SOWERS	\$ 20,000	Commercial/Multi-Family Permits Zon Rev-Commercial/No Site Plan State Levy	\$ 210.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 4.20	\$ 314.20
10972024	COMMERCIAL BUILDING	ALT FOR NEW SCHOOL, DEMO PARTITIAN WALLS, LAYOUT CHANGES, ADD PLAYGROUND	Powhatan Station&Gracelnd	2B Noncombust	12/13/2024	1595 STANDING RIDGE DRIVE LLC	1595 STANDING RIDGE DRIVE	CAPITAL INTERIOR CONTRACTORS	\$ 80,000	Commercial/Multi-Family Permits Zon Rev-Commercial/No Site Plan State Levy Commercial/Multi-Family Trade Permits State Levy Zon Rev-Commercial/No Site Plan Commercial/Multi-Family Trade Permits State Levy Zon Rev-Commercial/No Site Plan	\$ 630.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 12.60 \$ 217.00 \$ 4.34 \$ 100.00 \$ 140.00 \$ 2.80 \$ 100.00	\$ 1,306.74
12532024	COMMERCIAL BUILDING	NEW ROOF ONLY REPLACING SHINGLES WITH SAME COLOR WEATHERWOOD	Subletts/Manakin/Flatrock		12/17/2024	FLAT ROCK PARK LLC	2560 ANDERSON HWY	GLENN'S CONSTRUCTION SERVICE	\$ 14,000	Commercial/Multi-Family Permits Zon Rev-Commercial/No Site Plan State Levy	\$ 168.00 \$ - \$ 3.36	\$ 171.36
<b>TOTAL</b>												<b>\$ 5,747.94</b>